Utility Usage Summary

Address: 5885 Gateway East Drive, Whitestown, IN 46075
List Agent: Kim Carpenter

Date: 9/24/2014

Neighborhood Associations
Trash Pick up/Recycling

Cable

Month
Jan-14
Feb-14
Mar-14
Apr-14
May-14
Jun-14
Jul-14
Aug-14
Sep-14
Oct-14
Nov-14
Dec-14
Average

ADT Security system

Lawn care

Boone REMC Electric Vectren Gas- fireplace, hot water and heat

$92
$83
$83
$81
$91
$120
$131
$124
S
S
S
S
$101

$700/yr or $350 semiannual

$151.69
$146.69
$216.79
$99.88
$49.74
$29.72
$20.10
$27.64

Whitestown Utilities- water and sewer
$99.01
$97.07
$85.08
$99.74
$99.77
$100.72
$98.04
$102.37

Republic: Thursdays/recycling every other week on Thursdays- $118.93 every 3 months

Brighthouse: phone/cable/internet- $161.27/monthly

$48.19/month
Neighborhood boy $20 per cut



