## **Utility Usage Summary**

Address: 5885 Gateway East Drive, Whitestown, IN 46075

List Agent: Kim Carpenter

Date: 9/24/2014

Month	Boone REMC Electric	Vectren Gas- fireplace, hot water and heat	Whitestown Utilities- water and sewer
Jan-14	\$92	\$151.69	\$99.01
Feb-14	\$83	\$146.69	\$97.07
Mar-14	\$83	\$216.79	\$85.08
Apr-14	\$81	\$99.88	\$99.74
May-14	\$91	\$49.74	\$99.77
Jun-14	\$120	\$29.72	\$100.72
Jul-14	\$131	\$20.10	\$98.04
Aug-14	\$124	\$27.64	\$102.37
Sep-14	\$	\$	\$
Oct-14	\$	\$	\$
Nov-14	\$	\$	\$
Dec-14	\$	\$	\$
Average	\$101	\$92.78	\$97.73

Neighborhood Associations

Trash Pick up/Recycling

Cable

ADT Security system

Lawn care

\$700/yr or \$350 semiannual

Republic: Thursdays/recycling every other week on Thursdays-\$118.93 every 3 months

Brighthouse: phone/cable/internet-\$161.27/monthly

\$48.19/month

Neighborhood boy \$20 per cut